THE BULLS HEAD

BARNES - LONDON

Aube
Epernay
Reims
Epernay
Epernay
Italy
Italy

Pays d’Oc France
Barossa, Australia

Provence, France

Pays d’Oc France
Robertson, S. Africa
SW France
Slovenia
Languedoc, France
Ardéche, France
Limari, Chile
Trentino, Italy
Rheingau, Germany
Burgundy, France
Colchagua, Chile
Yonne, France
Piedmont, Italy
Burgundy, France

Lontue Valley, Chile
Touraine, France
Marlborough, NZ
Martinborough, NZ

Pays d’Oc France
Colchagua, Chile
Italy

Central Valley, Chile
Mendoza, Argentina
Rioja, Spain

Rhéne, France
Colchagua, Chile
Tuscany, Italy
Margaret River, WA
Burgundy, France

Bordeaux, France

Bordeaux, France

Patagonia, Argentina
Provence, France
Colchagua, Chile
Martinborough, NZ

Rhéne, France

Douro, Portugal

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Champagne Drappier (Depuis|808) Blanc de Blancs Signature

Moét et Chandon Brut Impérial

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
Moét et Chandon Rosé

Moét et Chandon Vintage

Prosecco Borgo Del Col Alto

Raboso Rosato Spumante, Vallis Mareni

ROSE

Terres Du Sud, Grenache/Syrah. 2013
Rogers & Rufus, Grenache of Barossa. 2013
Les Maitres Vignerons de Saint Tropez. 2013

WHITE

Terres du Sud, Grenache Viognier. 2013

Chenin Blanc, Stonedale. 2013/14

Chardonnay Les Templiers. 2013

Quercus Pinot Bianco. 2013

Picpoul de Pinet, Trois Mats. 2013

Ardéche Louis Latour Chardonnay. 2013
Chardonnay, Block 13 Selection, La Playa. 2012/14
Pinot Grigio (Double Gold Medal) Castel Firmian. 2013
White Rabbit Riesling (9.5% ABV). Balthasar Ress. 2013
Macon-Lugny Les Geniévres, Louis Latour. 2012/13
Gran Reserva Chardonnay, Viu Manent. 2013

Chablis Simonnet-Febvre. 2013

Gavi di Gavi ‘Ca da Bosio’ Terre da Vina. 2013

Pouilly-Fuissé, Louis Latour. 2012

THE SAUVIGNON SELECTION

Gran Hacienda, Vina Santa Rita. 2014
Sauvignon de Touraine, Famille Bougrier. 2013
The Infamous Goose, Wild Rock. 2014

Te Muna Road, Craggy Range. 2013

RED

La Fougere, Syrah/Cabernet/Carignan. 2013
Merlot La Playa. 2012/13

Angelo Montepulciano d’Abruzzo. 2013

Cabernet Franc, Gran Hacienda. 2013

Malbec Finca La Colonia. 2013/14

Rioja Crianza ‘Organic’ Bodegas Azabache. 2010/11
Cétes du Rhéne, J.Vidal-Fleury. 2012

Malbec Gran Riserva, Viu Manent. 2012

Sangiovese Cabernet Ripa delle Mandorie, Vicchiomaggio. 2012/13

Shiraz, McHenry Hohnen. 2012
Red Burgundy, Gamay de Bourgogne. Louis Latour. 2012

Chateau Lescalle, Bordeaux Superieur. 2010
(Company Claret) adjacent to Margaux appellation

Chateau La Croix Fourney Grand Cru Saint Emilion 2010

THE PINOT NOIR SELECTION
Alpataco, Familia Schroder. 2013

Domaine de Valmoissine, Louis Latour. 2012
Secret, Viu Manent. 2011/13

Te Muna Road, Craggy Range. 2011/12

PUDDING AND PORT
Muscat de Beaumes-de-Venise. 2012. ).Vidal Fleury

Ferreira, Late bottled vintage. 2009

250ml
£6.40
£7.00

£6.00
£6.60
£6.80
£7.30
£7.80
£8.00
£8.20
£8.20
£8.80
£9.30

£10.50

£7.00
£8.80
£9.10

£6.10
£6.60
£6.70
£7.10
£7.20
£8.30
£9.00

£9.10
£9.30

£9.80

£8.50
£9.50

125ml
£8.50
£10.40

£5.70
£5.70

175ml
£4.70
£5.10

£4.50
£4.90
£5.00
£5.40
£5.70
£5.90
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.80

£7.70

£5.10
£6.50
£6.70

£4.60
£4.90
£4.90
£5.20
£5.30
£6.10
£6.60

£6.70
£6.80

£7.20

£6.20
£6.90

100ml
£6.00

£5.40

Bottle

£44.00
£54.00
£58.00
£70.00
£75.00
£27.00
£27.00

Bottle

£18.30
£19.95
£27.00

£17.00
£19.00
£19.50
£21.00
£22.30
£23.00
£23.50
£23.50
£25.50
£27.00
£27.50
£30.50
£32.50
£38.50

£19.95
£25.50
£26.40
£34.50

£17.40
£18.95
£19.20
£20.20
£20.50
£24.00
£26.00
£26.50
£26.50
£27.00
£28.50
£28.50

£36.00

£24.50
£27.50
£30.50
£38.50

1/2 Bottle
£19.50
Bottle
£34.70

Wines Selected by John C!o»/oh]—Mad’or of Wine « November 2014

Wine is now available by the glass in 125ml. Please note vintages do change, but all wines will have been tasted to ensure the quality is maintained.
Before you order your food and drink, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.



