

	CUANDA ONE A CRADICINIO			
	CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING		125ml	Bottle
Aube	Champagne Drappier (Depuis 1808) Blanc de Blancs Signature		£8.50	£44.00
Epernay Reims	Moët et Chandon Brut Impérial Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut		£10.40	£54.00 £58.00
Epernay	Moët et Chandon Rosé			£70.00
Epernay	Moët et Chandon Vintage			£75.00
Italy	Prosecco Borgo Del Col Alto		£5.70	£27.00
Italy	Raboso Rosato Spumante, Vallis Mareni		£5.70	£27.00
,	'			
	ROSÉ	250ml	I75ml	Bottle
Pays d'Oc France	Terres Du Sud, Grenache/Syrah. 2013	£6.40	£4.70	£18.30
Barossa, Australia	Rogers & Rufus, Grenache of Barossa. 2013	£7.00	£5.10	£19.95
Provence, France	Les Maîtres Vignerons de Saint Tropez. 2013			£27.00
	WHITE			
Pays d'Oc France	Terres du Sud, Grenache Viognier. 2013	£6.00	£4.50	£17.00
Robertson, S. Africa	Chenin Blanc, Stonedale. 2013/14	£6.60	£4.90	£19.00
SW France	Chardonnay Les Templiers. 2013	£6.80	£5.00	£19.50
Slovenia	Quercus Pinot Bianco. 2013	£7.30	£5.40	£21.00
Languedoc, France	Picpoul de Pinet, Trois Mats. 2013	£7.80	£5.70	£22.30
Ardèche, France	Ardèche Louis Latour Chardonnay. 2013	£8.00	£5.90	£23.00
Limari, Chile	Chardonnay, Block 13 Selection, La Playa. 2012/14	£8.20	£6.00	£23.50
Trentino, Italy	Pinot Grigio (Double Gold Medal) Castel Firmian. 2013	£8.20	£6.00	£23.50
Rheingau, Germany	White Rabbit Riesling (9.5% ABV). Balthasar Ress. 2013	£8.80	£6.50	£25.50
Burgundy, France	Mâcon-Lugny Les Genièvres, Louis Latour. 2012/13	£9.30	£6.80	£27.00
Colchagua, Chile	Gran Reserva Chardonnay, Viu Manent. 2013			£27.50
Yonne, France	Chablis Simonnet-Febvre. 2013	£10.50	£7.70	£30.50
Piedmont, Italy	Gavi di Gavi 'Ca da Bosio' Terre da Vina. 2013			£32.50
Burgundy, France	Pouilly-Fuissé, Louis Latour. 2012			£38.50
	TUE 244 B # 254 E 274 254			
	THE SAUVIGNON SELECTION		45.14	410.05
Lontue Valley, Chile	Gran Hacienda, Vina Santa Rita. 2014	£7.00	£5.10	£19.95
Touraine, France	Sauvignon de Touraine, Famille Bougrier. 2013	£8.80	£6.50	£25.50
Marlborough, NZ	The Infamous Goose, Wild Rock. 2014	£9.10	£6.70	£26.40
Martinborough, NZ	Te Muna Road, Craggy Range. 2013			£34.50
	RED			
Pays d'Oc France	La Fougère, Syrah/Cabernet/Carignan. 2013	£6.10	£4.60	£17.40
Colchagua, Chile	Merlot La Playa. 2012/13	£6.60	£4.90	£18.95
Italy	Angelo Montepulciano d'Abruzzo. 2013	£6.70	£4.90	£19.20
Central Valley, Chile	Cabernet Franc, Gran Hacienda. 2013	£7.10	£5.20	£20.20
Mendoza, Argentina	Malbec Finca La Colonia. 2013/14	£7.20	£5.30	£20.50
Rioja, Spain	Rioja Crianza 'Organic' Bodegas Azabache. 2010/11	£8.30	£6.10	£24.00
Rhône, France	Côtes du Rhône, J.Vidal-Fleury. 2012	£9.00	£6.60	£26.00
Colchagua, Chile	Malbec Gran Riserva, Viu Manent. 2012			£26.50
Tuscany, Italy	Sangiovese Cabernet Ripa delle Mandorie, Vicchiomaggio. 2012/13	£9.10	£6.70	£26.50
Margaret River, WA	Shiraz, McHenry Hohnen. 2012	£9.30	£6.80	£27.00
Burgundy, France	Red Burgundy, Gamay de Bourgogne. Louis Latour. 2012			£28.50
Bordeaux, France	Château Lescalle, Bordeaux Superieur. 2010	£9.80	£7.20	£28.50
Pardanuy Franca	(Company Claret) adjacent to Margaux appellation Château La Croix Fourney Grand Cru Saint Emilion 2010			£36.00
Bordeaux, France	Chateau La Croix Fourney Grand Cru Saint Emilion 2010			236.00
	THE PINOT NOIR SELECTION			
Patagonia, Argentina	Alpataco, Familia Schroder. 2013	£8.50	£6.20	£24.50
Provence, France	Domaine de Valmoissine, Louis Latour. 2012	£9.50	£6.90	£27.50
Colchagua, Chile	Secret, Viu Manent. 2011/13			£30.50
Martinborough, NZ	Te Muna Road, Craggy Range. 2011/12			£38.50
	DUDDING AND DOST			
5.1.4	PUDDING AND PORT		I00ml	I/2 Bottle
Rhône, France	Muscat de Beaumes-de-Venise. 2012. J.Vidal Fleury		£6.00	£19.50
Davina Barrera	Fauncina Lava hazalad vines 2000		CE 40	Bottle
Douro, Portugal	Ferreira, Late bottled vintage. 2009		£5.40	£34.70